(& #]

WK o OB i E

F£66% £ 45

=] K

TEFTVEIRER DS A D 2 PGB I BT 2 IR OB - itk — A & OBHEEE O 1
PG R0 QoL ANOD R vttt =

[(ff %]

MrEibaERE L LTr

JEFEVELL T RAE I

ZREBELELTOT A

LYFEY, VATTF v, S| BRRER R T L7
@1@” ...........................................................................

U h Ik S N BWAL IRVA L AN 120 W R

RT3 52250 L Robot-assisted laparoscopic radical prostatectomy THIE LIS/
S TEVETENL % P D T ST IEIEAGIE O 1 [+ vveerrmreermmremmree e

BEBEEAYLIED 2 ]

e,

EL

1370

ETN

EY

RNETE

107

115

121

127

131



